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Event Name Group Status
KCADP Active
Sat  05/03/2025  8:00 am - 2:00 pm
Seattle
KCADP at Skyway Active
Sat  05/17/2025  8:00 am - 2:00 pm
Skyway Library
Medical Teams Holiday: Memorial Day Active
Mon  05/26/2025  (All Day)
Seattle
KCADP Active
Sat  06/07/2025  12:00 pm - 1:00 pm
Seattle
Medical Teams Holiday: Juneteenth Active
Thu  06/19/2025  (All Day)
Seattle
KCADP Active
Sat  06/28/2025  8:00 am - 2:00 pm
Seattle
Medical Teams Holiday: Independence Day Active
Fri  07/04/2025  (All Day)
Seattle
KCADP Active
Sat  07/12/2025  8:00 am - 2:00 pm
Seattle
KCADP at Skyway Active
Sat  07/19/2025  8:00 am - 2:00 pm
Skyway Library
KCADP Active
Sat  08/09/2025  8:00 am - 2:00 pm
Seattle
KCADP at Skyway Active
Sat  08/23/2025  8:00 am - 2:00 pm
Skyway Library
Medical Teams Holiday: Labor Day Active
Mon  09/01/2025  (All Day)
Seattle


